Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
G3PA-240B-VD
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number g3pa-240b-vd
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Legacy / discontinued
Technical specification
Voltage 264 V
Signal Level 264 V
Current 40 A
Product Type Relay
Manufacturer Omron
Relay Specifications 40 A
Description
G3PA-240B-VD | Omron, Solid State Relay, 40 A (Load), 240 V ac, DIN Rail Mount, 100 x 47
x 100 mm | Brand / Manufacturer: Omron | product type: Solid State Relay | current
rating: 40 A (Load) | supply voltage: 240 V ac | voltage on terminals: Screw | type of
attachment: DIN Rail Mount | length: 100 mm | width: 47 mm | height: 100 mm |
requirements met: UL Listed;CSA